
           ST JOSEPH’S COLLEGE NAINITAL 

 14 February Wednesday Class IX, X & XII boarders to report back before 3:00 pm 

15 February Thursday  Classes resume for IX, X & XII  

26 February Monday  Class IV to VIII boarders will report back before 3:00 pm 

27 February Tuesday Classes resume for IV to VIII 

03  March Sunday Class III boarders will report back before 3:00 pm 

04 March Monday Classes resume for I, II & III 

08 March  Friday Mahashivaratri 

22 March Friday Boarders go home  (Holi and Easter Holidays) 

25  March Monday Holi 

29 March Friday Good Friday 

2 April Tuesday Boarders report back before 3:00 pm 

3 April Wednesday Unit I Assessment for  IX, X & XII  

10/11th April   Eid-Ul-Fitar 

14 April Friday Ambedkar Jayanthi 

15 April Monday Unit I Assessment for  I to VIII  

17 April Wednesday Ram Navami 

21 April Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi 

1 May Wednesday Labour Day 

18 May  Saturday Annual Sports Day, Boarders go home (Mandatory leave) 

28 May Tuesday Boarders report back before 3:00 pm 

17 June Monday Bakrid 

 1 July Monday Half Yearly Examination for I to XII 

16 July Tuesday Harela 

17 July Wednesday Muharram 

15 August Thursday Independence day (Attendance is Compulsory) 

17 August Saturday Boarders go home 

19 August  Monday Raksha Bandan 

21 August  Wednesday Boarders report back before 3:00 pm 

26 August Monday Janmashthami 

9 September Monday Unit II Assessment  for  I to IX  

16 September Monday Eid-E-Milad 

2 October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

10 October Thursday  Preboard I for X & XII  

12 October Saturday Dussehra 

17 October Thurasday Valmiki Jayanthi 

26 October  Saturday Boarders go home 

1 November Friday Deepawali  

5 November Tuesday Boarders report back before 3:00 pm 

15 November Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi 

21 November Thursday Final Exams for I to V  

25 November Monday Final Exams for VI to IX & XI /  Preboard II for X & XII 

30 November Saturday Boarders go home ( III to V) 

7 December Saturday Boarders go home ( VI to XII) 


